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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025  Updated 2025-03-30 

UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025 Overview:  

We are excited to introduce the UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025, a cornerstone of the UAE 

Badminton Federation’s New Competition Structure. This innovative framework is designed to foster 

player development, enhance competitive opportunities, and align with international badminton standards. 

The Junior Elite Tour 2025 will comprise at least six Junior Elite (Ranking) Tournaments, culminating in the 

prestigious Junior Elite Tour Finals in December 2025. 

The updated rankings are after the ISC Apex UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025.  

The table on the left indicates the points allocated to players based on their progress 

in the tournament, as in the “Final Positions” document. UAE Badminton Player 

Membership is mandatory for players to be part of the system and in good standing 

with UAE Badminton. Link: http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-

membership. Membership Fee: AED 150 per player per calendar year (expires 31st 

December). Mode of payment: Bank transfer/ deposit to UAE Badminton Federation’s 

bank account.  

Player Membership benefits 

 Become an official UAE Badminton player community member with a unique player ID. 

 Ability to play UAE Badminton sanctioned events and gather ranking points. 

 Comprehensive player profile with unique username and password. 

 High-performance players can look forward to meeting the international entry criteria. 

Warning:  

 The player names masked as ******* are those without Player Membership ID and have played in more 

than two Junior Ranking Tournaments.  

 The players shown in red highlights are those without Player Membership ID and have played in more 

than one Junior Ranking Tournament.  

 The players highlighted in purple are those without Player Membership ID and who have played in one 

Junior Elite Tour. They also should get the UAE Badminton Player Membership ID at the earliest.  

 The consequences of not having a UAE Badminton Player Membership ID shall include removing their 

entries from the ranking publication and denying participation in the upcoming tournaments.  

Age limits for 2025 (BWF standard, Year of Birth) are below for reference.  

 U9 – Born in the year 2017 or later 

 U11 – Born in the year 2015 or later  

 U13 – Born in the year 2013 or later  

 U15 – Born in the year 2011 or later  

 U17 – Born in the year 2009 or later  

 U19 – Born in the year 2007 or later

For any corrections or further queries, please email us at info@uaebadminton.ae.    

Position Points 

Winner 400 

R/up 340 

3/4 280 

5/8 220 

9/16 152 

17/32 92 

33/64 36 

65/128 17 

129/256 7 



UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U9 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U9 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

Total 
Ranking 

Points (52w)

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Anshika ANU 17-1004 220 152 220 3 592 592
1 Nyla Rayne MUTHUKUMAR 17-1001 152 220 220 3 592 592
3 Abhirami ARUN KUMAR 17-1005 280 280 2 560 560
4 Jayantika SELVANAYAKAM 17-1008 220 152 2 372 372
5 Sirpikha RAMKUMAR XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152

Ranking Base

BS U9 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U9 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Neil Thomas MATHEW 17-1002 152 152 92 280 4 676 676
2 Sathvik KRISHNA SWAMY 18-1000 92 152 92 280 4 616 616
3 Miles G GEORGE 17-1012 152 400 2 552 552
4 Amogh SRIVASTAVA 17-1009 92 340 2 432 432
5 J******* ****A XX-XXXX 92 92 220 3 404 404
6 Able KIYOLIUS ABIL 17-1007 92 152 152 3 396 396
7 Arjun DURGESH TIRTHKAR XX-XXXX 152 92 2 244 244
8 Advik GONDHALEKAR XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220
8 Krish KARTHIKEYAN 17-1011 220 1 220 220
8 Sathvik SREEJESH XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220

11 Adam BACKER 17-1010 92 92 2 184 184
12 Liam Jacob Anunciacio OSEA XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
12 Sharvin Mahath MURUGAVEL 18-1002 152 1 152 152
14 Aaqil Zafar ABDUL RAHIM XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 9 (GS U9)

Boys Singles Under 9 (BS U9)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U11 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U11 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP) Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Olisha Grizzelle HERATH 16-1008 152 220 340 280 4 992 992
2 Hessa Aisha SUBAR 15-1005 280 220 280 3 780 780
3 Inaya YASIR 15-1013 220 152 400 3 772 772
4 Ruhanika SHETTY 15-1037 152 92 152 340 4 736 736
5 Harshita ANANDA KUMAR 15-1028 152 92 152 220 4 616 616
6 Nirvana Nilesh JOSHI 15-1025 220 92 220 3 532 532
7 Vedha SATHYAN NARAYANAN 16-1021 92 152 220 3 464 464
8 Aahanya RAJESH PATEL XX-XXXX 152 220 2 372 372
9 E**** *** ***S XX-XXXX 92 152 92 3 336 336

10 Stuti Panduranga KAMATH 14-1089 92 220 2 312 312
11 Nyla Rayne MUTHUKUMAR 17-1001 152 152 2 304 304
12 Chaarvi KAKANUR GOWDA 15-1053 92 152 2 244 244
12 Sahithi SHARMA 15-1010 92 152 2 244 244
12 Shanaya Charan PAI 16-1022 92 152 2 244 244
15 Abhirami ARUN KUMAR 17-1005 220 1 220 220
16 Swathika SELVANAYAKAM 15-1043 92 92 2 184 184
16 Urvi Dharanikota CHANDRA SEKHAR 15-1029 92 92 2 184 184
18 Akira MUHAMMAD INAS 16-1026 152 1 152 152
18 Althea REIGNE XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
18 Lathika PASUPULA 15-1032 152 1 152 152
18 N******* ******I XX-XXXX 152 1 152 152
18 Rufaida SARA 16-1019 152 1 152 152
18 Sanchana RAMASAMY 16-1053 152 1 152 152
18 Sanvi Sandeep SHETTY XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
25 Anna Maria SHABU XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
25 Ayrah jany JANEESH 14-1053 92 1 92 92
25 Hind Tariq ALOBAIDALLA 18-1009 92 1 92 92
25 Minsa Sameer PARI 16-1038 92 1 92 92
25 Mishita Abhishek PRASAD XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
25 Norah AMAL 15-1000 92 1 92 92
25 Shariva Ameya BHAGWAT XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
25 Srikruthi Peyyeti LEELA BHASKAR 15-1051 92 1 92 92
25 Swara GANESH XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 11 (GS U11)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U11 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U11 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)

1 Ayyan Arvind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 92 92 220 280 4 684 684
1 Gourav Giri RAJESH 15-1031 220 152 92 220 4 684 684
3 Diyan Dhulfiqr BIN ARSHAD 15-1004 92 36 92 400 4 620 620
3 Zach Ymanuel Alamares NAD 15-1006 152 92 36 340 4 620 620
5 Adel ABRAM AL AMEEN 15-1019 92 92 152 280 4 616 616
6 Druvit Karthikeyan BALASUBRAMANI 16-1012 92 92 92 220 4 496 496
7 Goutaam Giri RAJESH 15-1030 36 152 152 152 4 492 492
8 Sharv Suraj SHENVI 16-1002 152 152 152 3 456 456
9 Prabeer MANGESH PAWAR 15-1027 36 152 220 3 408 408

10 Rayan SACHDEVA 16-1006 152 92 152 3 396 396
11 Shaheer Azeem MOHAMMED 15-1011 92 92 36 92 4 312 312
12 Adidev DEEPU PANKAJ 15-1002 92 220 2 312 312
13 Aryan SHIJU 15-1034 152 92 36 3 280 280
13 Mohammed Zuan SANAFER 16-1016 92 36 152 3 280 280
13 Rithvik SETHURAMALINGAM 15-1033 92 36 152 3 280 280
16 Shaurya BISEN 15-1014 92 36 36 92 4 256 256
17 Saaivishrav RAJKUMAR 16-1007 92 152 2 244 244
18 Haopeng WANG 15-1024 152 36 36 3 224 224
19 Arvin KODICKAL JOHN 16-1011 36 92 92 3 220 220
19 Rakshan ANAND 16-1010 92 36 92 3 220 220
21 Ishan SHARAT RAO 15-1003 36 92 36 36 4 200 200
22 Archit Sanket APTE XX-XXXX 92 92 2 184 184
22 Rashed Tariq SALEM 15-1040 92 92 2 184 184
24 Shreyas NAVANEETHAN 15-1036 92 36 36 3 164 164
25 Krithik DINESH KUMAR 15-1052 152 1 152 152
25 Naethran THIRUCHELVAM XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
27 Advaith SUBASH XX-XXXX 36 92 2 128 128
27 Adwait SUJIT 15-1048 36 92 2 128 128
27 B***** ***O XX-XXXX 36 92 2 128 128
27 Neeraj Adarsh KUMAR 15-1050 36 92 2 128 128
31 Dhyan SANOOP 16-1020 36 36 36 3 108 108
31 Mihal MANOJ 16-1028 36 36 36 3 108 108
31 Vishnu NIDHIN 16-1005 36 36 36 3 108 108
34 Dharmik RAAJ GUNARAJ 16-1036 92 1 92 92
34 Drishaan AMIN 16-1037 92 1 92 92
34 Harshan SENTHIL KUMAR XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Jeremiah CALVIN MATHEW 16-1048 92 1 92 92
34 Keith JOBIN 16-1046 92 1 92 92
34 Luke MARCUS XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Matteo Gael Delos Sant PRIMICIAS 16-1047 92 1 92 92
34 Siddharth Upreti MUKUL XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 11 (BS U11)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U11 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U11 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)

34 Sreejith Reddy SINGIREDDY XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Yazid ABDUL HAMEED 16-1045 92 1 92 92
44 Ali Amer BIN MASOUD 16-1055 36 1 36 36
44 Arsh IMRAM MUSTHAQ 15-1017 36 1 36 36
44 Mohammed Rayyan NISAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
44 Rayed REHAZ 15-1015 36 1 36 36
44 Riyan Anup PANSARE 15-1049 36 1 36 36
44 Sashwath Srinivas SRIKKANTH 15-1026 36 1 36 36

Boys Singles Under 11 (BS U11).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 220 280 220 220 4 940 940
2 Samitha SANAVULLAH 14-1002 92 152 220 400 4 864 864
3 Alina Elza JIJO 13-1009 152 220 220 152 4 744 744
4 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 220 220 280 3 720 720
5 Virali DAHIYA 13-1019 152 152 152 220 4 676 676
6 Ridhima RAGHAVENDR BHAT 13-1018 152 92 280 3 524 524
6 Saanvi JAYAKRISHNAN 14-1019 92 92 340 3 524 524
8 Mithra AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 13-1037 92 152 92 152 4 488 488
9 Dhiya SHIJU 13-1045 92 152 220 3 464 464

10 Mohaashree THANGARAMAN 14-1035 152 152 152 3 456 456
11 Arundhati DHAL 13-1030 36 152 92 3 280 280
12 Adhithi MOHAN BABU 13-1070 92 152 2 244 244
12 Jawhara Khalifa ABDULRAHMAN 13-1055 92 152 2 244 244
14 Hessa Aisha SUBAR KUNJU SHEEMON 15-1005 220 1 220 220
15 Anura Anand KULKARNI 13-1066 92 92 2 184 184
15 Kashika SONONE 13-1022 92 92 2 184 184
15 Kavinilaa RAMKUMAR XX-XXXX 92 92 2 184 184
15 Nivedya Sanil VALIYAPARAMBIL XX-XXXX 92 92 2 184 184
19 Anna ZHENYAN XU XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
19 Inaaya YASIR 15-1013 152 1 152 152
19 Olisha Grizzelle HERATH 16-1008 152 1 152 152
22 Amna Khalid AHMAD 13-1075 92 1 92 92
22 Avanya THAKUR 14-1081 92 1 92 92
22 Chinmayi Vishnu CHAND 14-1052 92 1 92 92
22 Devi GANESH 14-1027 92 1 92 92
22 Ishita SUMRAN XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
22 Joanna JITHIN 13-1005 92 1 92 92
22 Ruth COELHO 13-1068 92 1 92 92
22 Sanjana KAYAL SRINIVASAN XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
22 Shanaya Charan PAI 16-1022 92 1 92 92
22 Souparnika SUDHEER 14-1061 92 1 92 92
22 Srinithi SREEKUMAR 13-1064 92 1 92 92
22 Swaraa Naresh MISTRY 13-1044 92 1 92 92
22 Vedha SATHYAN NARAYANAN 16-1021 92 1 92 92
22 Vihani Ajay GUPTE 14-1029 92 1 92 92
22 Xiaoman ZHU 14-1051 92 1 92 92
37 Dinanya PERERA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36

Girls Singles Under 13 (GS U13)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 280 280 280 340 4 1180 1180
2 Sehith Shiv Tukanti 13-1003 220 220 152 280 4 872 872
3 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 220 220 220 4 812 812
4 Abhinand ARUN KUMAR 13-1015 92 152 220 220 4 684 684
5 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 152 92 400 3 644 644
6 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 14-1031 36 152 152 220 4 560 560
7 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 152 92 152 152 4 548 548
8 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 220 36 280 3 536 536
9 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 152 36 92 152 4 432 432
9 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 92 152 36 152 4 432 432

11 Salman SHAHIN 13-1032 92 92 92 152 4 428 428
12 Aarav JAIN 14-1000 92 92 36 152 4 372 372
12 Nivedh Valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 36 92 152 92 4 372 372
12 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 92 36 152 92 4 372 372
15 Sylendren VINOTH KUMAR 13-1020 152 92 92 3 336 336
16 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 36 36 36 220 4 328 328
17 Karthik BALASUBRAMANI 13-1046 92 36 92 92 4 312 312
18 Ayyan Aravind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 152 36 92 3 280 280
19 David ANISH 14-1057 36 92 92 3 220 220
19 Gourav Giri RAJESH 15-1031 92 36 92 3 220 220
19 Goutaam Giri RAJESH 15-1030 92 92 36 3 220 220
22 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 92 36 36 36 4 200 200
22 Dharmik MANESHKUMAR 13-1047 36 36 92 36 4 200 200
22 Varun SATHYAN NARAYANAN 14-1048 36 36 36 92 4 200 200
25 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY 13-1001 92 92 2 184 184
26 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 36 92 36 3 164 164
26 Zach Ymanuel Alamares NAD 15-1006 36 92 36 3 164 164
28 Aadidev Deepu DEEPU PANKAJ 15-1002 152 1 152 152
28 Anvin Kayyanthala BIJESH 14-1044 152 1 152 152
28 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 152 1 152 152
28 Sharv SURAJ SHENVI 16-1002 152 1 152 152
32 Dhruv SANOOP 14-1055 92 36 2 128 128
32 Emanuel SHINU 14-1049 36 92 2 128 128
32 Prabeer Mangesh PAWAR 15-1027 36 92 2 128 128
32 Samarth UPPIN 14-1009 92 36 2 128 128
32 Vedanth ADITYAN 14-1001 36 92 2 128 128
37 Adhirath RAJESH MURALI 13-1063 36 36 36 3 108 108
37 Ethan PRASANTH 13-1042 36 36 36 3 108 108
39 Aarav RAGHUDAS 14-1025 92 1 92 92
39 Armaan Ali MASHROOK 13-1043 92 1 92 92
39 Avyan Gonamanda AVINASH 14-1021 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 13 (BS U13)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
39 Hamdan Tariq SALEM 14-1067 92 1 92 92
39 Hariyshman THIRUCHELVAM XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
39 Mohamed Zuan SHANFER 16-1016 92 1 92 92
39 Mohammed Touqeer KHAN 14-1030 92 1 92 92
46 Abinav MANIKANDAN 13-1004 36 36 2 72 72
46 Diyan Dhulfiqr BIN ARSHAD 15-1004 36 36 2 72 72
46 Kanishk Aroune KOUMAR XX-XXXX 36 36 2 72 72
46 Karthikeya TIRUMALAEDDY MODA KIRAN XX-XXXX 36 36 2 72 72
46 Sabarish STALIN XX-XXXX 36 36 2 72 72
51 Arjun ARUN 13-1016 36 1 36 36
51 Arjun VAISH XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Avik GARG 16-1035 36 1 36 36
51 Avinash  SHABU XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Azeem AHAMMED CHERUSSOLA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Darsh Dileep GOPINATHAN XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Dhyan BALU BALU 14-1054 36 1 36 36
51 Dimath PERERA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Druvit Karthikeyan BALASUBRAMANI 16-1012 36 1 36 36
51 Jordan JAIN 13-1065 36 1 36 36
51 Karthik MAHENDRA GADAGE XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Matt GABRIEL XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Mohamed Rehan SUHAS XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Mohammed Zishan SHAHANAS BABU XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Navneet RAJESH RAJESH 14-1079 36 1 36 36
51 Prajwal Jagadeesh NAIR 14-1040 36 1 36 36
51 Pravith MANI 14-1073 36 1 36 36
51 Shubh POLIST XX-XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Sparsh SAJNANI XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
51 Tianlang JIN 13-1067 36 1 36 36

Boys Singles Under 13 (BS U13).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 400 400 400 3 1200 1200
2 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 280 220 340 152 4 992 992
3 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 340 280 340 3 960 960
4 Anishka ANU 12-1016 220 220 152 220 4 812 812
5 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 220 152 220 152 4 744 744
6 Jiya Jinesh DOSHI 11-1016 152 36 280 220 4 688 688
7 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 220 152 152 152 4 676 676
7 Muskan Priyadarshini S UPENDRA 12-1005 152 92 280 152 4 676 676
9 Samprithi Eranhikattuparambath 11-1057 152 220 280 3 652 652

10 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 92 220 280 3 592 592
11 Saraa SANAVULLA 11-1019 152 92 152 152 4 548 548
12 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 400 1 400 400
13 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 152 220 2 372 372
14 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 92 152 92 3 336 336
14 Sanskrithi Eranhikattuparambath 11-1056 92 152 92 3 336 336
16 Abhilasha MISHRA 11-1059 92 92 92 3 276 276
17 Aimee Ann SHINU XX-XXXX 152 92 2 244 244
17 Hayat Khalifa ABDULRAHMAN 12-1079 92 152 2 244 244
17 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 92 152 2 244 244
20 Avani JOSHI 12-1006 220 1 220 220
21 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 152 36 2 188 188
21 Eimie Ann JACKSON XX-XXXX 152 36 2 188 188
23 Dana Ahmad DARWISH 11-1070 92 92 2 184 184
23 Rithika ANAND 12-1036 92 92 2 184 184
23 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 92 92 2 184 184
26 Aarushi KIRAN 11-1071 152 1 152 152
26 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 152 1 152 152
26 Jeevika THAKUR 12-1099 152 1 152 152
29 Edha Vishal MUNGE 12-1008 92 36 2 128 128
29 Lujain Salem ABUSALEM 11-1096 92 36 2 128 128
29 Mariam Hassan MOHD AL TAHERI 12-1107 92 36 2 128 128
29 Mohithasree RAJESH 11-1109 92 36 2 128 128
29 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 36 92 2 128 128
34 Alaika Albaith FEROZ 11-1066 92 1 92 92
34 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 92 1 92 92
34 Arundhati DHAL 13-1030 92 1 92 92
34 Avantikaa ANANTHANARAYANAN XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Ayati MAHESHWARI 12-1101 92 1 92 92
34 Bhavika CHIVUKULA 11-1112 92 1 92 92
34 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 92 1 92 92
34 Jillian PINZON 12-1063 92 1 92 92
34 Kashika SONONE 13-1022 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 15 (GS U15)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
34 Manha NEJAM 11-1055 92 1 92 92
34 Pearl DCRUZ 11-1111 92 1 92 92
34 Rebecca Nicole CRASTA XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Saanvi SAXENA XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
34 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1077 92 1 92 92
34 Swastika Reddy RAVULA 11-1084 92 1 92 92
49 Anika CHUCKARBUTTY 12-1065 36 1 36 36
49 Deepika DINESH KUMAR 12-1102 36 1 36 36
49 Devika Sudheesh KUMAR 11-1108 36 1 36 36
49 Hoor Tariq SALEM 12-1080 36 1 36 36
49 M**** *****H XX-XXXX 36 1 36 36
49 Minaah Fathima ANSAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36

Girls Singles Under 15 (GS U15).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 280 400 220 400 4 1300 1300
2 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 152 400 340 3 892 892
3 Sreehari Binesh KURINJIKADAN 12-1045 280 280 280 3 840 840
4 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 280 220 220 3 720 720
5 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 220 36 152 220 4 628 628
6 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 152 152 36 220 4 560 560
7 Mohammed AFNAN SHYJU 11-1042 220 220 92 3 532 532
8 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 220 152 152 3 524 524
9 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 36 152 152 152 4 492 492

10 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 152 92 152 92 4 488 488
11 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 152 152 3 456 456
12 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 36 92 152 152 4 432 432
12 Dhananjay SHARMA 11-1054 92 36 152 152 4 432 432
12 Zaamil Kizhakkeveettil NISAR 11-1058 152 152 36 92 4 432 432
15 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 152 152 92 3 396 396
16 Jake MALIEKAL 11-1003 36 92 92 92 4 312 312
16 Safwan SHAHIN 11-1062 92 36 92 92 4 312 312
16 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 92 92 36 92 4 312 312
19 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 36 36 220 3 292 292
20 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 280 1 280 280
21 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 92 92 3 276 276
21 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 92 92 92 3 276 276
23 Rithin Krishna 11-1043 152 17 92 3 261 261
24 Nohin JASSIN 12-1014 92 36 17 92 4 237 237
25 Ajes K JOHN 12-1040 36 92 92 3 220 220
25 Prithish NATARAJ 11-1064 92 92 36 3 220 220
27 Abhinand Arun KUMAR 13-1015 92 36 36 36 4 200 200
27 Sadhil RANJAN 11-1060 36 92 36 36 4 200 200
27 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 36 36 92 36 4 200 200
30 Mayed Tariq ALOBAIDALLA 11-1097 92 92 2 184 184
31 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 92 36 36 3 164 164
32 Aravamudhan RANGANATHAN 11-1024 17 92 17 36 4 162 162
33 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 1 152 152
33 Hamza AHMED SAAD ALGHONEMY 11-1020 152 1 152 152
33 Muhammed WASIM 12-1057 152 1 152 152
36 Mohammed Ashfaq ABDUL SATHAR 11-1113 17 36 92 3 145 145
37 Sahal Muhammed ALAIS 11-1076 36 92 2 128 128
37 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 92 36 2 128 128
39 Rivaan Desai PRATHIK DESAI 11-1044 36 17 36 36 4 125 125
40 Nivedh valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 36 36 36 3 108 108
40 Soorya RAJESH 11-1082 36 36 36 3 108 108

Boys Singles Under 15 (BS U15)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
42 Aarav JAIN 14-1000 92 1 92 92
42 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 92 1 92 92
42 Achinthya ANUMOD XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
42 Ahaan JAIN XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
42 Sehith Shiv TUKANTI 13-1003 92 1 92 92
42 Siddharth Shankar JHA 11-1046 92 1 92 92
42 Sukesh Krishnaa SHANMUGA SUNDARAM XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
42 Tenugan THIRUCHELVAM XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
50 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 36 36 2 72 72
51 A**** *****N XX-XXXX 17 36 2 53 53
51 Sultan Ahmed AL HAMED 11-1104 17 36 2 53 53
53 Aaromal SHIJU 11-1061 36 1 36 36
53 Abhay SINGH 11-1073 36 1 36 36
53 Akash NAIR GOVINDAN PRADEEP XX-XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 36 1 36 36
53 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 36 1 36 36
53 Christopher PRINCE XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Elias JOSE XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Eshan Qais ABDULLA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Haneeth Naga BODDU 12-1096 36 1 36 36
53 Johan Shourya SINGH 11-1074 36 1 36 36
53 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 36 1 36 36
53 Mac ANIL MAMPILLY 12-1097 36 1 36 36
53 Noel Mathew KURIAN 12-1060 36 1 36 36
53 Pranshu KHIWSARA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Rishabh KRISHNAKUMAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Rishikesh JAYAGOPAL XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Roshan BINTO 12-1059 36 1 36 36
53 Samarjit SHANKAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 36 1 36 36
53 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 36 1 36 36
53 Sujeet PRABHU XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Suraj JALLI THULASI BABU XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Varun SATHYAN NARAYANAN 14-1048 36 1 36 36
53 Vedant Jagdeesh DEOGIRKAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
53 Vivaan Srinivas MANNADIAR 11-1081 36 1 36 36
53 Yazan HISHAM XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
79 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 17 1 17 17

Boys Singles Under 15 (BS U15).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 220 280 400 340 4 1240 1240
2 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 400 340 400 3 1140 1140
3 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 220 220 280 280 4 1000 1000
4 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 400 280 152 3 832 832
5 Sreehitha SREEJITH PAROL 09-1056 152 220 220 92 4 684 684
6 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 152 152 152 220 4 676 676
7 Amiya SACHDEV 11-1006 280 220 152 3 652 652
8 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 152 92 220 152 4 616 616
8 Ezza RAMSHEED 11-1035 152 92 152 220 4 616 616

10 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 92 152 152 152 4 548 548
11 Khushi UPPIN 09-1029 92 152 220 3 464 464
12 Sanskrithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1056 220 220 2 440 440
13 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 92 152 152 3 396 396
14 Jiya JINESH DOSHI 11-1016 220 152 2 372 372
15 Anishka ANU 12-1016 280 1 280 280
16 Sradha Sukumara PILLAI 09-1026 92 92 92 3 276 276
17 Athulya Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 09-1061 152 92 2 244 244
17 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 152 92 2 244 244
17 Samprithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1057 152 92 2 244 244
20 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 220 1 220 220
21 Futaim Mohammad ALDHAHOORI 09-1074 92 92 2 184 184
21 Maryam Ahmed AL HAMED 09-1072 92 92 2 184 184
21 Vihana Sachin GAIDHANI 11-1029 92 92 2 184 184
24 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 152 1 152 152
24 Arundathi VIJAY KUMAR MENON 10-1035 152 1 152 152
24 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 152 1 152 152
24 Mariya ismail SAFDARI 09-1097 152 1 152 152
24 Muskan Priyadarshini SAHU 12-1005 152 1 152 152
24 Purva MUTHUKUMAR 09-1076 152 1 152 152
24 Rhea DEEPAK 11-1106 152 1 152 152
24 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 152 1 152 152
32 Abhilasha MISHRA BIDWIT 11-1059 92 1 92 92
32 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 92 1 92 92
32 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 92 1 92 92
32 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 92 1 92 92
32 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 17 (GS U17)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600
2 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 340 280 280 340 4 1240 1240
3 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 220 340 340 280 4 1180 1180
4 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 152 220 152 220 4 744 744
5 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 152 36 220 280 4 688 688
6 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 220 152 220 3 592 592
7 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 36 152 220 152 4 560 560
8 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 92 220 152 92 4 556 556
9 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 220 92 220 3 532 532

10 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1036 152 92 152 92 4 488 488
11 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 36 220 152 36 4 444 444
12 Faraz RIYAZ ATTARI 10-1020 92 152 152 3 396 396
13 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 152 2 372 372
13 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 152 220 2 372 372
15 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 152 36 152 3 340 340
16 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 92 92 3 336 336
17 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 152 152 2 304 304
18 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 92 92 92 3 276 276
18 Mitchell Shijo MICHEAL 09-1077 92 92 92 3 276 276
20 Kartik Dixit SINGH 09-1067 36 152 36 36 4 260 260
21 Dhanajay SHARMA 11-1054 92 36 92 36 4 256 256
21 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 36 36 92 92 4 256 256
23 Abdhul HADI CHOLAMADATHIL 09-1098 152 92 2 244 244
23 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 92 152 2 244 244
25 Muhammed Zey Shaan SHANFER 10-1072 36 36 152 3 224 224
26 Arin KRISHNA 09-1047 92 92 36 3 220 220
26 Mohammed Afnan SHYJU 11-1042 92 92 36 3 220 220
26 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 92 36 92 3 220 220
29 Sai Savanth RAYAPOODI 10-1069 152 36 2 188 188
30 Arsh SAXENA 10-1095 92 92 2 184 184
30 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 92 2 184 184
32 Davis Jubin JOHN 10-1042 152 1 152 152
32 Hariharan SUNDARAPANDIAN 09-1016 152 1 152 152
32 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 152 1 152 152
32 Shaun Sony CHERUVATHUR 10-1125 152 1 152 152
32 Sreehari Binesh KURINJIKADAN 12-1045 152 1 152 152
37 Pranav Jagadeesh NAIR 09-1069 36 36 36 36 4 144 144
38 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 92 36 2 128 128
38 Harshit Anishkumar MASTER 09-1063 36 92 2 128 128
38 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 92 36 2 128 128
38 Nandhan AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 09-1060 92 36 2 128 128
38 Sajith KRISHNA 09-1052 36 92 2 128 128

Boys Singles Under 17 (BS U17)

Page 13 of 26



UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
38 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 36 92 2 128 128
44 Milind MANOJ 10-1062 36 36 36 3 108 108
44 Rohith SRIDHAR 09-1023 36 36 36 3 108 108
46 Eshaan Ali MASHROOK 09-1078 92 1 92 92
46 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 92 1 92 92
46 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 92 1 92 92
46 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 92 1 92 92
46 Naithik PILLARSETTI XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
46 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 92 1 92 92
46 Nithin SURESH XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
46 Rithvik Jyothi NAIR XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
46 Shawn BINTO XX=XXXX 92 1 92 92
46 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 92 1 92 92
46 Zaamil Kizhakkeveettil NISAR 11-1058 92 1 92 92
46 Zirui ZHAO 09-1064 92 1 92 92
58 Abdulrahman Fuad AYOUN 09-1071 36 36 2 72 72
58 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 36 36 2 72 72
58 Arjun Sandesh POTKAR 09-1073 36 36 2 72 72
58 Pranav BADRI 09-1081 36 36 2 72 72
62 Ahan DASGUPTA 09-1080 36 1 36 36
62 Aiden Aireex Rabacca ARTUZ XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Akash MITHUN GANESH 10-1060 36 1 36 36
62 Aleqxyz ALFONSO 09-1046 36 1 36 36
62 Ananmaya RAO 10-1123 36 1 36 36
62 Cheng XINJIN XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 36 1 36 36
62 David SIJO GEORGE XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Harihar RENGAN 09-1044 36 1 36 36
62 Harsh MO 09-1027 36 1 36 36
62 Hasitha Thilakshana HEWAGEEGANA XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Joshua Raymond CERIALES XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 36 1 36 36
62 Prithish NATARAJ 11-1064 36 1 36 36
62 Rishab ADITYAN 10-1021 36 1 36 36
62 Sadhil RANJAN 11-1060 36 1 36 36
62 Safwan SHAHIN 11-1062 36 1 36 36
62 Sai TILAG 10-1080 36 1 36 36
62 Sairaj SANKAR RAMAN XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36
62 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 36 1 36 36
62 Tanav DAS 10-1032 36 1 36 36
62 Tanmay ABHISHEK PRASAD 09-1075 36 1 36 36
62 Xinjin CHENG 09-1051 36 1 36 36

Boys Singles Under 17 (BS U17).. Continued

Page 14 of 26



UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
62 Yogith RAVIKUMAR XX=XXXX 36 1 36 36

Boys Singles Under 17 (BS U17).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GS U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 280 340 400 220 4 1240 1240
2 Prapthi PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 400 340 400 3 1140 1140
3 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 220 280 280 152 4 932 932
4 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 400 340 2 740 740
5 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 220 220 280 3 720 720
6 Madhumita SUNDARAPANDIAN 07-1006 340 280 2 620 620
7 Anushri ANAND 07-1048 152 220 220 3 592 592
8 Aarvi AMIT GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 220 280 2 500 500
9 Akansha RAJ 07-1010 220 220 2 440 440
9 Stephanie Yvonne UNERA DE VILLA 07-1063 220 220 2 440 440

11 Avantika MENON 08-1043 152 220 2 372 372
12 Ishita Rohit MULAY 07-1049 220 1 220 220
12 Nayana CHIVUKULA 08-1095 220 1 220 220
12 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 220 1 220 220
15 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 152 1 152 152
15 Futaim Mohammad ALDHAHOORI 09-1074 152 1 152 152
15 Saba Shadab WADGAONKAR 07-1060 152 1 152 152
15 Samira Essa ALBLOOSHI 07-1074 152 1 152 152

Girls Singles Under 19 (GS U19)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 340 340 340 400 4 1420 1420
2 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 280 400 400 92 4 1172 1172
3 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 220 220 280 220 4 940 940
4 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 280 152 340 3 772 772
5 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 152 152 220 220 4 744 744
6 Aditya MENON 08-1007 220 280 220 3 720 720
7 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 152 92 152 220 4 616 616
8 Sahil CHAND 08-1010 280 220 92 3 592 592
9 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 152 152 280 3 584 584

10 Rohith SRIDHAR 09-1023 92 220 220 3 532 532
11 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 220 220 2 440 440
12 Harshpreet Singh ARORA 07-1080 152 280 2 432 432
13 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 92 92 152 92 4 428 428
14 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 92 220 92 3 404 404
15 Vedanth ANAND 08-1077 152 92 92 3 336 336
16 Ved Yogendra KATIYAR 07-1081 92 220 2 312 312
16 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 92 2 312 312
18 Sinan ASIF 07-1043 152 152 2 304 304
18 Vasudev SUJITH 08-1013 152 152 2 304 304
20 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 280 1 280 280
21 Rohan MUTHUKUMAR 07-1066 92 92 92 3 276 276
22 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 152 92 2 244 244
22 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 92 152 2 244 244
24 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 92 92 2 184 184
24 Johann Jiji THOMAS 08-1075 92 92 2 184 184
24 Kartik Dixit SINGH 09-1067 92 92 2 184 184
24 Pranav Jagadeesh NAIR 09-1069 92 92 2 184 184
24 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 92 92 2 184 184
29 Abdulaziz Mohamed YAHYA 08-1081 152 1 152 152
29 Abshan NELLORE  JAFAR 08-1044 152 1 152 152
29 Akash MITHUN GANESH 10-1060 152 1 152 152
29 Aman SENGUUPTA 07-1068 152 1 152 152
29 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 152 1 152 152
29 Faraz RIYAZ ATTARI 10-1020 152 1 152 152
29 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 152 1 152 152
29 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 152 1 152 152
29 Mohamed Zeyshaan SHANFER 10-1072 152 1 152 152
29 Shaun Sony CHERUVATHUR 10-1125 152 1 152 152
29 Vishal SANKARA XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
40 Arnav Mahendra GADAGE 07-1042 92 1 92 92
40 Hrithik SANGANABOINA 07-1058 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 19 (BS U19)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BS U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
40 Joel JAMES 07-1000 92 1 92 92
40 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 92 1 92 92
40 Kaustubh SATHAYE 07-1082 92 1 92 92
40 Mrugank GOVILKAR 07-1019 92 1 92 92
40 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 92 1 92 92
40 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 92 1 92 92
40 Rajat ROOPESH 08-1069 92 1 92 92
40 Sai Savanth RAYAPOODI 10-1069 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 19 (BS U19).. Continued
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GD U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Alina Elza JIJO 13-1009 400 400 400 3 1200 1200
1 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 400 400 400 3 1200 1200
3 Jawhara Khalifa ABDULRAHMAN 13-1055 220 220 2 440 440
3 Nivedya Sanil VALIYAPARAMBIL XX=XXXX 220 220 2 440 440
3 Virali DAHIYA 13-1019 220 220 2 440 440
6 Adhithi MOHAN BABU 13-1070 340 1 340 340
6 Ridhima RAGHAVENDR BHAT 13-1018 340 1 340 340
8 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 280 1 280 280
8 Hessa Aisha SUBAR KUNJU SHEEMON 15-1005 280 1 280 280
8 Inaaya YASIR 15-1013 280 1 280 280
8 Saanvi JAYAKRISHNAN 14-1019 280 1 280 280

12 Amna Khalid AHMAD 13-1075 220 1 220 220
12 Mithra AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 13-1037 220 1 220 220
12 Mohashree THANGARAMAN 14-1035 220 1 220 220
15 Anna ZHENYAN XU XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
15 Samitha SANAVULLA 14-1002 152 1 152 152

Girls Doubles Under 13 (GD U13)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BD U13 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U13 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 340 220 340 400 4 1300 1300
2 Abhinand Arun KUMAR 13-1015 280 280 152 340 4 1052 1052
3 Nivedh valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 220 220 220 340 4 1000 1000
4 Sehith Shiv TUKANTI 13-1003 152 220 280 280 4 932 932
5 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 280 280 280 3 840 840
6 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 340 400 2 740 740
7 Gourav Giri RAJESH 15-1031 220 280 152 3 652 652
7 Goutaam Giri RAJESH 15-1030 220 280 152 3 652 652
9 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 220 152 220 3 592 592
9 Ayyan Aravind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 152 220 220 3 592 592
9 Salman SHAHIN 13-1032 152 220 220 3 592 592

12 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 280 152 152 3 584 584
13 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 220 152 2 372 372
14 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 152 152 2 304 304
14 Hamdan Tariq SALEM 14-1067 152 152 2 304 304
14 Rashed Tariq SALEM 15-1040 152 152 2 304 304
17 Aadidev Deepu DEEPU PANKAJ 15-1002 280 1 280 280
17 Diyan Dhulfiqr BIN ARSHAD 15-1004 280 1 280 280
19 Avinash  SHABU XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220
19 Dimath PERERA XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220
19 Mohammed Touqeer KHAN 14-1030 220 1 220 220
19 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPTANAVAR 14-1023 220 1 220 220
19 Rayan SACHDEVA 16-1006 220 1 220 220
19 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 220 1 220 220
19 Sharv SURAJ SHENVI 16-1002 220 1 220 220
19 Sylendren VINOTH KUMAR 13-1020 220 1 220 220
19 Varun SATHYAN NARAYANAN 14-1048 220 1 220 220
19 Vedanth ADITYAN 14-1001 220 1 220 220
29 Anvin Kayyanthala BIJESH 14-1044 152 1 152 152
29 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 14-1031 152 1 152 152
29 B***** ***O XX-XXXX 152 1 152 152
29 David ANISH 14-1057 152 1 152 152
29 Dharmik MANESHKUMAR 13-1047 152 1 152 152
29 Emanuel SHINU 14-1049 152 1 152 152
29 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 152 1 152 152
29 Kishan Dhanasekar GOMATHI XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
29 Leo ZHENYAN XU XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
29 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY 13-1001 152 1 152 152
29 Nalan SATHYAMOORTHY 13-1006 152 1 152 152
29 Samarth UPPIN 14-1009 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 13 (BD U13)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GD U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 340 400 400 400 4 1540 1540
2 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 280 340 280 340 4 1240 1240
3 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 400 400 400 3 1200 1200
4 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 152 220 340 3 712 712
5 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 400 280 2 680 680
6 Leah MENEZES 12-1050 152 152 220 152 4 676 676
7 Samprithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1057 152 152 280 3 584 584
7 Sanskrithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1056 152 152 280 3 584 584
9 Anishka ANU 12-1016 152 220 152 3 524 524

10 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 280 220 2 500 500
10 Jiya JINESH DOSHI 11-1016 280 220 2 500 500
10 Saraa SANAVULLA 11-1019 280 220 2 500 500
13 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 220 220 2 440 440
13 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 220 220 2 440 440
15 Hayat Khalifa ABDULRAHMAN 12-1079 152 220 2 372 372
15 Mariam Hassan MOHD AL TAHERI 12-1078 152 220 2 372 372
17 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 340 1 340 340
18 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 280 1 280 280
18 Bhavika CHIVUKULA 11-1112 280 1 280 280
20 Aarathi Thundathil SHIJU 14-1041 220 1 220 220
20 Dana AHMAD 11-1070 220 1 220 220
20 Dhiya SHIJU 13-1045 220 1 220 220
20 Eimie Ann JACKSON XX-XXXX 220 1 220 220
20 Lujain Salem ABUSALEM 11-1096 220 1 220 220
20 Saanvi SAXENA XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220
26 Avantikaa ANANTHANARAYANAN XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
26 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 152 1 152 152
26 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 152 1 152 152
26 Mohithasree RAJESH 11-1109 152 1 152 152
26 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 152 1 152 152
26 Swastika Reddy RAVULA 11-1084 152 1 152 152

Girls Doubles Under 15 (GD U15)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BD U15 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600
2 Aravamudhan Soundararajan RANGANATHAN 11-1024 220 220 220 152 4 812 812
2 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 220 220 152 220 4 812 812
4 Rivaan Pratik bharat DESAI 11-1044 152 152 220 152 4 676 676
5 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 220 220 220 3 660 660
6 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 340 280 2 620 620
6 Mohammed Afnan SHYJU 11-1042 340 280 2 620 620
8 Arjun Rao POKALA 11-1069 152 220 220 3 592 592
9 Dhananjay SHARMA 11-1054 152 280 152 3 584 584

10 Safwan SHAHIN 11-1062 220 280 2 500 500
10 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 280 220 2 500 500
12 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 220 220 2 440 440
13 Jake MALIEKAL 11-1003 280 152 2 432 432
14 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 400 1 400 400
15 Soorya RAJESH 11-1082 152 220 2 372 372
16 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 340 1 340 340
16 Ritin KRISHNA 11-1043 340 1 340 340
16 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 340 1 340 340
19 Mayed Tariq ALOBAIDALLA 11-1097 152 152 2 304 304
19 Sadhil RANJAN 11-1060 152 152 2 304 304
19 Sahal Muhammed ALAIS 11-1076 152 152 2 304 304
19 Soumil RANJAN 13-1025 152 152 2 304 304
19 Sultan Ahmed AL HAMED 11-1104 152 152 2 304 304
24 Amal AMEEN 11-1032 280 1 280 280
24 Zaamil Kizhakkeveettil NISAR 11-1058 280 1 280 280
26 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 220 1 220 220
26 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 220 1 220 220
26 Noel Mathew KURIAN 12-1060 220 1 220 220
29 Aaromal SHIJU 11-1061 152 1 152 152
29 Adith ELAVUMKAL 11-1017 152 1 152 152
29 Ajes K JOHN 12-1040 152 1 152 152
29 Akash NAIR GOVINDAN PRADEEP XX-XXXX 152 1 152 152
29 Harishwaran RANGANATHAN XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
29 Mohammed Ali ALALI 12-1076 152 1 152 152
29 Naga Haneeth BODDU 12-1096 152 1 152 152
29 Nohin JASSIN 12-1014 152 1 152 152
29 Prithish NATARAJ 11-1064 152 1 152 152
29 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 152 1 152 152
29 Siddharth SHANKAR JHA 11-1046 152 1 152 152
29 Sohit SASHANK SARIPALLI 11-1015 152 1 152 152
29 Suraj JALLI THULASI BABU XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 15 (BD U15)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GD U17
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U15 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 280 280 2 560 560
1 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 280 280 2 560 560
3 Futaim Mohammad ALDHAHOORI 09-1074 220 220 2 440 440
4 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 400 1 400 400
4 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 400 1 400 400
4 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 400 1 400 400
7 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 340 1 340 340
7 Sharini SURESH 10-1031 340 1 340 340
7 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 340 1 340 340

10 Ayati CHITLANGIA 09-1021 280 1 280 280
10 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 280 1 280 280
10 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 280 1 280 280
10 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 280 1 280 280
14 Aarvi AMIT GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 220 1 220 220
14 Adithi BIJUMON 10-1033 220 1 220 220
14 Arundathi MENON 10-1035 220 1 220 220
14 Dana Ahmed MOHAMMAD 11-1070 220 1 220 220
14 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 220 1 220 220
14 Maryam Ahmed ALHAMED 09-1072 220 1 220 220
14 Riya ROOPESH 10-1038 220 1 220 220
14 Sradha SAJU 09-1026 220 1 220 220

Girls Doubles Under 17  (GD U17)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BD U17 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U17 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 280 280 280 340 4 1180 1180
2 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 340 340 280 3 960 960
3 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 280 340 280 3 900 900
3 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 280 280 340 3 900 900
5 Kartik Dixit SINGH 09-1067 220 152 220 220 4 812 812
5 Pranav Jagadeesh NAIR 09-1069 220 152 220 220 4 812 812
7 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 400 400 2 800 800
7 Nithin PRAKASH RAMASAMY 11-1002 400 400 2 800 800
9 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 220 220 280 3 720 720

10 Faraz RIYAZ ATTARI 10-1020 220 280 2 500 500
11 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 220 220 2 440 440
11 Vinuth LONITHA SIRITUNGA 10-1078 220 220 2 440 440
13 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 152 280 2 432 432
14 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 400 1 400 400
14 Ketan AMARA 10-1058 400 1 400 400
16 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 152 152 2 304 304
17 Adithya BIJUMON DHANYA 09-1033 280 1 280 280
17 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 280 1 280 280
17 Mohamed Zeyshaan SHANFER 10-1072 280 1 280 280
20 Akash MITHUN GANESH 10-1060 220 1 220 220
20 Aleqxyz ALFONSO 09-1046 220 1 220 220
20 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 220 1 220 220
20 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 220 1 220 220
20 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 220 1 220 220
20 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 220 1 220 220
20 Niteesh SIVASHANKAR 10-1073 220 1 220 220
20 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 220 1 220 220
28 Abdulrahman Fuad AYOUN 09-1071 152 1 152 152
28 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 152 1 152 152
28 Harshit Anishkumar MASTER 09-1063 152 1 152 152
28 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 152 1 152 152
28 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 152 1 152 152
28 Nithin SURESH XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
28 Rithvik Jyothi NAIR XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 17 (BD U17)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

GD U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of GS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600
2 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 280 340 340 3 960 960
2 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 340 340 280 3 960 960
4 Avantika MENON 08-1043 340 280 280 3 900 900
5 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 340 280 220 3 840 840
6 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 220 280 280 3 780 780
6 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 220 280 280 3 780 780
8 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 340 280 2 620 620
9 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 280 220 2 500 500

10 Ayati CHITLANGIA 09-1021 220 220 2 440 440
10 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 220 220 2 440 440
12 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 400 1 400 400
13 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 340 1 340 340
14 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 280 1 280 280
15 Anushri ANAND 07-1048 220 1 220 220
15 Arundathi Vijaykumar MENON 10-1035 220 1 220 220
15 Bhavika CHIVUKULA 11-1112 220 1 220 220
15 Nayana CHIVUKULA 08-1095 220 1 220 220
15 Rithika ANAND 12-1036 220 1 220 220
15 Sradha Saju PILLAI 09-1026 220 1 220 220

Girls Doubles Under 19 (GD U19)
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UAE Badminton Junior Elite Tour 2025
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2025-03-30

Ranking Base

BD U19 
Position

First Name Player ID
India Club-

2024

Sudhakar 
Vemuri-

2024

LionSSports-
2024

ISC Auh-
2025

# of BS U19 
Tournaments 
played (52w)

(TRP )Total 
Ranking 
Points

(B5R) Best 5 
Results added 

(52w)
1 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 400 1 400 400
1 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 400 1 400 400
3 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 340 1 340 340
3 Nithin PRAKASH RAMASAMY 11-1002 340 1 340 340
5 David SIJO GEORGE XX=XXXX 280 1 280 280
5 Harshpreet Singh ARORA 07-1080 280 1 280 280
5 Rohan MUTHUKUMAR 07-1066 280 1 280 280
5 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 280 1 280 280
9 Aditiya MENON 08-1007 220 1 220 220
9 Juliane Chrysler DIZOR XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220
9 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 220 1 220 220
9 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 220 1 220 220
9 Sahil CHAND 08-1010 220 1 220 220
9 Sean Patrick Ardina BERNALES XX=XXXX 220 1 220 220

15 Aakash PONALAGAPPAN XX=XXXX 152 1 152 152
15 Rajat ROOPESH 08-1069 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 19 (BD U19)
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